
       5-06-2020  3:59 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     1

      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      70,356.17

 

 5/01/18  5/01 U01617 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,415.34       71,771.51

 5/01/18  5/01 A10589 CHK: 001208           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    140.00CR     71,631.51

 5/01/18  5/01 U01619 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,020.07       72,651.58

 5/02/18  5/01 B04487 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 5-2-18               JE# 002936                       781.70CR     71,869.88

 5/02/18  5/02 U01620 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,056.69       72,926.57

 5/02/18  5/02 U01622 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            729.60       73,656.17

 5/02/18  5/02 U01623 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            621.20       74,277.37

 5/03/18  5/03 U01627 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,517.60       75,794.97

 5/03/18  5/03 U01628 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            946.20       76,741.17

 5/04/18  5/04 U01633 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,014.46       77,755.63

 5/04/18  5/04 C00428 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/04/2018                                     22.00       77,777.63

 5/04/18  5/04 U01634 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            940.16       78,717.79

 5/07/18  5/07 U01635 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,849.05       80,566.84

 5/07/18  5/07 A10722 CHK: 001209           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    215.00CR     80,351.84

 5/07/18  5/07 U01638 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,257.60       82,609.44

 5/08/18  5/08 C00430 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/08/2018                                    121.00       82,730.44

 5/08/18  5/08 U01640 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,347.67       85,078.11

 5/08/18  5/08 U01644 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            727.26       85,805.37

 5/08/18  5/08 B04538 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR REPUBLIC SERV    JE# 002970                    64,407.92CR     21,397.45

 5/08/18  5/09 U01653 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            610.13       22,007.58

 5/09/18  5/09 U01654 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            191.00       22,198.58

 5/09/18  5/09 C00433 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/09/2018                                     15.00       22,213.58

 5/09/18  5/09 U01655 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            845.34       23,058.92

 5/09/18  5/10 B04553 Deposit 000000        PYMT MOWING @ 515 W WILLIAMS    JE# 002978                       227.50       23,286.42

 5/10/18  5/10 U01658 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            179.94       23,466.36

 5/10/18  5/10 U01659 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            299.47       23,765.83

 5/10/18  5/10 U01660 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            642.64       24,408.47

 5/10/18  5/14 B04585 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 002999                       437.09CR     23,971.38

 5/11/18  5/11 A10865 CHK: 001210           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                     50.00CR     23,921.38

 5/11/18  5/11 U01661 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,479.98       25,401.36

 5/11/18  5/11 C00436 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/11/2018                                     38.00       25,439.36

 5/11/18  5/11 U01664 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,909.95       27,349.31

 5/14/18  5/14 C00437 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/14/2018                                    287.00       27,636.31

 5/14/18  5/14 U01668 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,448.93       29,085.24

 5/14/18  5/14 U01669 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,718.58       31,803.82
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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 5/15/18  5/15 U01677 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            508.30       32,312.12

 5/15/18  5/15 U01678 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,470.52       34,782.64

 5/16/18  5/15 B04593 Deposit 000000        TRF S/F TO P/R 5-16-18          JE# 003006                       692.99CR     34,089.65

 5/16/18  5/16 U01680 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,216.61       36,306.26

 5/16/18  5/16 U01684 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            381.59       36,687.85

 5/16/18  5/17 U01687 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,323.41       38,011.26

 5/17/18  5/17 A10876 CHK: 001211           JOSEPH DYLAN CISNEROS    2039                                    180.00CR     37,831.26

 5/17/18  5/17 U01688 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            724.27       38,555.53

 5/17/18  5/17 U01690 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            774.85       39,330.38

 5/18/18  5/18 U01691 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            789.72       40,120.10

 5/18/18  5/18 C00445 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/18/2018                                     48.00       40,168.10

 5/18/18  5/18 U01692 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,748.13       42,916.23

 5/21/18  5/21 U01699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            575.90       43,492.13

 5/21/18  5/21 U01701 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,258.95       46,751.08

 5/22/18  5/22 U01703 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,372.72       48,123.80

 5/23/18  5/23 A11009 CHK: 001212           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    170.00CR     47,953.80

 5/23/18  5/23 B04644 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F-EMPLOYEE TRF DEPT    JE# 003043                     5,840.00       53,793.80

 5/23/18  5/23 B04647 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F PAY BACK LOAN        JE# 003046                    10,000.00       63,793.80

 5/23/18  5/23 U01708 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            644.95       64,438.75

 5/23/18  5/23 U01709 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       69,838.75

 5/23/18  5/23 U01710 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,024.61       70,863.36

 5/24/18  5/24 U01712 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       34.26CR     70,829.10

 5/24/18  5/24 A11014 CHK: 001213           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                    140.00CR     70,689.10

 5/24/18  5/24 A11015 CHK: 001214           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    100.00CR     70,589.10

 5/24/18  5/24 C00451 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/24/2018                                    231.00       70,820.10

 5/24/18  5/24 U01715 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            696.76       71,516.86

 5/24/18  5/24 U01716 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,532.21       74,049.07

 5/25/18  5/25 U01718 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,959.71       76,008.78

 5/25/18  5/25 C00453 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/25/2018                                     13.00       76,021.78

 5/25/18  5/25 U01722 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            975.13       76,996.91

 5/25/18  5/25 U01723 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,082.44       78,079.35

 5/29/18  5/29 A11097 CHK: 001215           JOSEPH DYLAN CISNEROS    2039                                     80.00CR     77,999.35

 5/29/18  5/29 U01732 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            642.74       78,642.09

 5/30/18  5/30 C00456 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/30/2018                                     74.00       78,716.09

 5/30/18  5/30 U01733 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,305.35       82,021.44

 5/30/18  5/30 B04684 Deposit 000000        FROM SANITATION TO PAYROLL      JE# 003073                       687.45CR     81,333.99

 5/30/18  5/30 U01734 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            674.66       82,008.65

 5/30/18  5/30 U01735 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            510.46       82,519.11

 5/31/18  5/31 U01736 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     82,501.98

 5/31/18  5/31 U01741 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            765.22       83,267.20

 5/31/18  6/08 B04770 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME FOR MAY         JE# 003138                        10.98       83,278.18

 5/31/18  8/02 B00107 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 003541                       195.74CR     83,082.44
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 70,356.17                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  81,055.55             68,329.28CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   151,411.72             68,329.28CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          83,082.44
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 70,356.17                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  81,055.55             68,329.28CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   151,411.72             68,329.28CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         83,082.44
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      May        THRU May

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


